Sensor NEWS
Is"tlotor
Feb,ua,y2009
In This Issue
1l.J))J Price Cut
Product News
IL3000-Series Transceiver Price Cut
24 VQlt Current SensQr

Transceiver Part Numbering
NVE has a brQad line Qf iSQlated transcer,.er part types The
numbering system tells YQU the part type at a glance
IL3485-3E TR7
B... Port,.,rrb«
4 _ l.,.", T"",ool'"
31 _ P 1"_'0. 0 "lb" X"",
32 _ P I.._,o. '"_l''' X"",
34 _ P 1"_'0. 20 "b" X"",
30 _ 01,1t.,,0. -oJ "b"X"",
"" _ P"O"""S T"",ool'"
Ch........ ConllO
22 _ "S_422
80 _ "S_480
_,....
W_ "S_480 H,"','''',